
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Saturda y 

The Senator began his day at (place). 
P-38 Date March 19,  196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

1. 11:35a f
11:40 a  f
11:45a f 
11:45a 
11:50a t
11:55a  f

12:45p 
3:00p 
4:30p 
6:00p 

Sen Anderso n 
Ernest Thompso n an d Ji m Abercrombi e 
George Brow n (Middleburg ) 
Cliff Ramsdal e 
Bobby, r e: Uta h tri p 
Sen Anderso n 
To Middlebur g wit h Lucy an d M M - - se e trave l activity 
Lunch a t Middleburg : Mr . an d Mrs . Georg e Brown , M M an d Lucy 
To Washingto n - - se e trave l activit y 
Dinner a t Mayflowe r wit h Ji m Abercrombie , Ernes t Thompso n an d other s 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by 

Lucy an d M M 

Lucy an d M M 

Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

7. 12:45p 

9. 4:30p 

Capitol offic e                                A

Middleburg, Va.                             A 

Huntland, Mid -
dleburg, V a 

Mayflower Hote l 

2:15p 

6:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


