SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON
DAILY DIARY

Day Saturday

Date March 19, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Entry	Teleph f or		rt	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code					
1	11:35a	Lo f	LD	Sen Anderson						
2	11:40a			Ernest Thompson and Jim Abercrombie	1					
. 3	11:45a		f	George Brown (Middleburg)	1					
4	11:45a			Cliff Ramsdale						
5	11:50a	t		Bobby, re Utah trip						
6	11:55a	f		Sen Anderson						
7	12:45p			To Middleburg with Lucy and MM see travelativity						
8	3:00p			Lunch at Middleburg: Mr. and Mrs. George Brown, MM and Lucy						
9	4:30p			To Washington see travel activity						
10	6:00p			Dinner at Mayflower with Jim Abercrombie, Ernest Thompson and others						

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	riom (11800)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
7	12:45p	Capitol office	A	Lucy and MM	Huntland, Mid- dleburg, Va	2:15p				
9	4:30 p	Middleburg, Va.	A	Lucy and MM	Mayflower Hotel	6:00p				
	·				* *					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		; ;					
·			-	1 .						
_										

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.